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Aw

ar
ds –	 Military Friendly® Supplier Diversity Program in the U.S., 

2019-2025 
–	  SAME Small Business Advocate Award, AECOM Small 

Business Program Manager Shawn Ralston, 2018, 2022, 2024
–	 National Veteran Small Business Coalition (NVSBC) Champions 

of Veteran Enterprise, 2013-2019, 2022-2024
–	 U.S. Veterans Magazine, Best of the Best - Top Supplier Diversity 

Programs, 2016-2022
–	 Society of American Military Engineers (SAME) Industry Large 

Business Award for Outstanding Support to Federal Small 
Business Programs, 2019

–	 Tennessee Valley Authority’s Supplier Diversity Program 
of the Year Award, 2018

–	 NASA Ames Research Center’s Prime Contractor of the Year 
(Large Business) 2016 & 2017

–	 NASA Mentor-Protégé Agreement of the Year Award (Ames 
Research Center 2016 & Marshall Space Flight Center 2017)

–	 Nunn Perry Award for Exceptional Performance in the DOD 
Mentor-Protégé Program - 3-time winner

http://www.aecom.com


SB Program Contact
SB Program Manager & SBLO 
Shawn Ralston 
703.559.1338 
shawn.ralston@aecom.com 

AECOM Contacts
U.S. Air Force / U.S. Space Force 
Matt Beverly 
matt.beverly@aecom.com

U.S. Army 
John Adams 
john.l.adams@aecom.com

U.S. Navy 
Mike Saum 
mike.saum@aecom.com

NASA 
Bobby Harward 
bobby.harward@aecom.com

FEMA / Disaster Resilience 
Jordanna Rubin 
jordanna.rubin@aecom.com

VA / Healthcare 
Rudy Herzog 
rudy.herzog@aecom.com

EPA / USDA 
Chris Barkley 
christopher.barkley@aecom.com

GSA 
Michael Reign 
michael.reign@aecom.com

Federal Civilian Agencies 
Carol Boehm 
carol.boehm@aecom.com
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